opm

8am
8am
All Day
All Day
11am
3-8pm
opm

5-5:30pm
5:30-6pm
6:15-7:15pm Mallory Jones

7:30-8:30pm  Tony Cooper featuring Jacob Springs

S —

I’s

Fawr Festiva

THURSDAY, SEPT. 14

Booth Setup Begins - All cars must off square & Main
Street by 4pm CT so booth set up can begin.

FRIDAY, SEPT. 15

Booths Open

Food Court...........cccoooommrrimmrrirnnrirenrinnnn, Court Street
Annie the COW ..o, Rotary Booth
Information Booth...............cccocoovven, Rotary Booth
Petting Z00..........ccccooomrrimnrinnriinnens East Court Street
Inflatables............. Behind Greensburg Baptst Church
Entertainment Stage................... Behind Forcht Bank
Gracie Montgomery

Richardo Hughes and Yuland Bradshaw

Greensburg Baptist Church will
have FREE bottled water
& freezer pops.
They will also
restrooms available.

6-11am
7-10am
Tam-Close
8am

8am

All Day

All Day
8am

9am

9am

10am
10am-6pm
10am

1pm

2pm
2-3pm
3-4pm
4:30-5:30pm
6-7pm
7-7:30pm
7:30-8:30pm

R

All times are central

SATURDAY, SEPT. 16

CarShow............ccccovevverrrcriesiserinne, W. Court Street
Ham Breakfast Buffet ................. Community Center
Shuttle Service..........ccc.ooneveens Park at GCHS/GCMS
Booths open

Food Court...........ccccooermmrrvecriecrieerinne, Court Street
Annie the COW ..., Rotary Booth
Information Booth................ccoocrnunrennn. Rotary Booth
SKRUN......ooocr e Main Street
Cow Days Pageant...............cccornrrrnrrrrnnrennn. GCMS
Petting Z00..........c.cooovimrrirnrirnnrinnee, East Court Street
Disc Golf Tourn. .......... Greensburg Disc Golf Course
Inflatables............. BehindGreensburg Baptist Church
FFAGames............cccccoovvvmnrrrenrinnee, East Court Street
Parade..........c.ccooevrmmrrnnmrennineenei, Main Street
Entertainment Stage................... Behind Forcht Bank
Green River Band

One Shot Johnny

John Mountjoy and Streetcats
Donavan Howard and The Hombres
Cash and Prize Drawings

Perfect Fit
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